Mol

3-axle semi-lowbed trailer 45t + ramps & ext.

10.5m

GENERAL

ID number

Brand

Type
Chassis number

1st Registration Date

Country of registration

Dimensions

POWERTRAIN
ABS

CHASSIS

Gross weight

Chassis height
Fifth wheel height

Kingpin diameter

TYRES

Tyre size axle 1

Tyre size axle 2

Tyre size axle 3

0138534
Mol

3-axle semi-lowbed trailer
45t + ramps & ext. 10.5m

YA2D45C0526138534

01-01-2007
BE

1220x255x350 cm

45000 kg
85cm

120 cm
2 inch

235/75R17.5
235/75R17.5

235/75R17.5

ADDITIONAL INFO

Extendalble 3-axle semi lowbed trailer
with hydraulic ramps, Type D712VS-30
TRI-45/56/1, ABS, Air suspension, 3rd axle
passive steering axle, Drum brakes, Tyres
235/75R17.5, Gigant axles, Hydraulic
winch, Kingpin diameter 2 inch, Remote
control // DIMENSIONS // 45000 kg max
weight, Load bed lenght 720 cm, Max load
bed lenght 1050 cm, Load bed width 255
cm, Load bed height 85 cm, Gooseneck
lenght 440 cm, Gooseneck height 145 cm,
Kingpin height 120 cm, Ramp lenght 475
cm, Ramp width 100 cm, Shipment
dimensions 1220x255x350 cm



AXLES

Number of axles

Brand axles

Drum brake

Suspension axle 1

Suspension axle 2
Suspension axle 3

Steering axle, Axle 3

SUPERSTRUCTURE

Make superstructure

Floor height

Gigant

Air suspension

Air suspension

Air suspension

Mol
85 cm

EXCEPTIONAL TRANSPORT

2-delige rijplaten
Extendable

Max. length
Max width

Ramp length
Load bed length

Goose neck length

Axle plateau length

Hydraulic ramps

1050 cm
255 cm

475 cm
720 cm

440 cm
720 cm



